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patients. Ph. 24938. GRABEHORST SPECIALS LEE OHM ART & CO-- REALTORSEUREKA Vac. sweeper. Very ' good
condition. Ph. 4866 or 2020 N. Liberty
St.

Additional Classified
Ails on Page 7 berts. Good 7 rm. plast. home 'with

el. water svstem. bam and garage.
IMMEDIATE POSSESSION. Price
$12,000.

SPACIOUS COUNTRY HOME
Dutch Colonial. 4 bdrms double

plbg.. spacious rm. thruout. auto, ml
neat, rumpus rm. In basement, dble.
garage, outside firrplace, beautiful
grounds Close lo schools ft bus.

BUSINESS PROPERTY
3 bdrm. home located in No. 3 Bus.

Zone. Lot 50x245 feet. Home cpOid be
converted into apis, or duplexr" Price
$8950.

N. 13TH ST.
Dutch Colonial home, 3 bdim.. h.w.

4 BEDROOMS ' $5950
Older style 7 room homo with large

double lot. 100180. fruit and nut
trees. This home has 2 bedrooms down
and 2 bedrooms up. basement, doublegarage, will sell furnished for $6500.
MODERN SUBURBAN HOME ONLY

$5950 "

'Located about 7 miles , North of
town, attractive modern home, about
12 years old. acre of land, this horn-- is

wired for range, has etectric water
heater. unfinished upstairs, small
chicken house, lots of trees. Located
close to Clear Lake.

ATTRACTIVE BUNGALOW
Immediate possession of this com-

fortable modern borne, only 9 years
old. has 2 bedrooms, is wired for range
and has e'ec. water heater. Lot is '30
100. 3 walnut trees. Located close to
edge of town, bus at door $6950.- - J.

ONLY $5500
A comfortable 3 room home located

on North 19th Street, good residential
district, wired for rante. electric wa-
ter heater, piped-t- n oil circulator in-
cluded, garage. Nice yard, house in
good condition.

FAIRMOUNT HILL'
3 bdrm. home. auto, oil heat, fire- -'

pUce, home m very nice sonditKm.
Back ard fenced. Large patio. Price
$11,506.
ONE OF SALEM'S FINEST; HOMES

Exccll. view overlooking the city,
very large attract, grounds, landscap-
ed perfectly. All nice laige rooms,
large . bspemt. with jnaid's .quarters,
auto, oil heat. h.w. fir., plenty of
closet space, nice plbg. This home isvery attract, in drsisn and has a
beautiful settine. MUST BE SEEN TO
BE APPRECIATED. Price $47,500.
SHOWN BY APPOINTMENT ONLY.

IMMEDIATE POSSESSION
This new mod 2 bdnn. home, niceplbg.. el. watrr heater, el. iMiinp. good

drilled well. el. heat, insulated A.
of good garden soil, on paved road,
located in Swegle School district. Price
$7200.

CLOSE IN ACREAGE
10 A. eood dark soiL all under cult.
Irritation. Mod. 6 rm home with

basrmt. ft nil furnace. Famjiv fruit.Garage, barn A chicken hoiiVe. Good
traclor, disc. plow, harrow, implement
trailer It cow go with fale. A real
eood place located close in. Price
$14,000 $5000 down. bal. $500 peryear at 5.CHERRY WALNUT FARM

4 miles out, on paxird road.
5 A. of beailng Rmal Anne i cherries,
4 A. of bearing ftalnuts. fil

FARM SPECIALS

DAIRY RANCH
272 acres, large 7 room olden style home, bath and e'ectrJcitv, new modembarn. 24 inchtons. feed blns.'box stalls garage and other out buildinrs. 130

A. In --ultivation. soil largely Willamette and Amity soil. 142 A of timber andbrush, app. "00.000 ft. of saw logs and considerable pole timber. Located angood country road, level land. Deduct the csh market value f this timber andyoi will nave a dandv ranch Total price J?0 POO. . -

174 ACRES UNIMPROVED LAND
Willamette and Amity silt loam, slightly over half of this tract In cultiva-

tion, balance in fir timber.- - located on paved hiway. due eat of St. Paul.
tract of level land, can be developed Into a top grade ranch $20JuO.

LEE OHMART & CO-- REALTORS

GRABENIIORST BROS.. REALTORS
134 SO LIBERTY STREET

Phone 4131 Evenings 7772. 7973. 4663
For Prompt. Courteous Service. List Your Property With Us

n e i7s77nn rf' s
477 COURT ST. '

Eve- - and Sun.
NEAR 'NEW BUSH PARKI R. wilh fplace, dinette. Kit.. 2

bdrms.. bath, oil circulator heat, c.

garden, lawn ft shrubbery, paved
St. ft sidewalk, convenient to all citv
services. Bush Grade School ft Leslie
Jr. Hiph School. Sft350
DOUBLE PLUMBING, 4 BDRMS.. NO.

A good substantial strictly modern
home, large L. R.. D. R.. Kit with nicenook, large bdim. ft bath down. 3
large bdrms. ft bath up. hwd. firs..

1NEMON &
Chet I. Nelson. SPECIALIZING

Rm. 300-- 2 Masonic Bldg.4 495 State

ENGLEW00I) DISTRICT

Large odern family home. 2 generous bedrooms & den. full
dining room. This home has had only one owner 8c is exceptionally
clean & neat throughout. Located within five blocks of grade, junior
8c senior school. Nicely kept yard. We are proud of this home at $12,500.

LEE OH MART & CO., REALTORS

HOLLYWOOD McKILLOP PHONE 23224
ernr property

$6800 Iirge lot north, all plasteied buncalow, 2 Bedrooms, bath. IJt. DR. K.
Builtms. Basement cooking electric, water- - heating, gat.- heating gas
close to. bus and schools. '

$730o Nice 7 year old. bungalow, 2 Bedrooms, bath. LR. DR. K. BuUtsna.
, Cooking and Water heating electric, ' garage, close to but and schotla,

Nice lawn and shrubs. . '
$73502 Bedroom English style home with bath. LR. K, BuiMins and Nock.

all plastered, hardwood and fir floors, conking and water heating
electric, garage, close to bus, fenced n back yard.

179002 Bedroom bungalow, bath. LR. K. Builtins. Nook, newtv decorated,
hardwood floors, fireplace, cooking electric or gas, water heating
gas. heating furnace, basement, garage, close, to bus and schools.

$79504 year old bungalow with 2 Bedroom . bath. LR. DR. K. Buiir.ns. an
plastered, hardwood floors conking and water beating electric, auto-
matic oil heat double garage, close to bus.

SUBURBAN PROPERTY
$3000 i Acre with small 4 room house which Is rented, this hi a very. good

buy: don't miss it.
$30002 Acres in Keizer District with 2 year old bungalow, conking and

water heating electric, this house' is comp'etely furmhJ.
$7800 Acre in Keizer District with 2 Bedroom bungalow, bafa. LR. DR.

K. Builtins. hardwood floors, cooking and water heating and beat.rg
electric, garage, electric water system.

- FARMS
212.80017 Acre closa in, all cultivated, some fruit and berries, with Modem

3 room house, part basement garage, 2 stanchion barn. 2 poultry
houses and brooder, house. 200 chickens.' 2 registered Guernsey cow.
and 1 horse Included.-- - --'

$13,0001:8 Acre. 108 Acres in --Cultivation. V acre orchard, Ti Acre pastttn
and timber." family berries, with 7 room house, 4 Bedroofrs. 2 bath.
electric lights and water, 14 stanchion barn and large poutt house.

826.230304 Acres. 123 Acre in cultivaticn. 6 acres Strawberruw. Acre
Prunes. 20 Acres wheat. 17 acres cats. 121- Acres pasture, Acre" timber. Large Barn 75 x 110. 5 stanchion, sheds, $ room house and
also one 3 room house and garage.

e Phone 25224

HOLLYWOOD McKILLOP REAL ESTATE
2073 ratrgrounds Rd. Evenings phone

SALEM REALTY COMPANY
4 Acre wooded tract. T neat 2 bedroom home, plastered interior, knetty

pine room, wired for range, electric water heater, city water.
Price kdoo

l' Acre sightly location, one bedroom home, practically all furniture In-

cluded. Buy this and get your money's worth. Price $4710. . -

One acre tract Keizer district. Late built two bedroom horr. wl.ed for
range, electric water heater, variety small fruit and --family orchard, addi-
tional building being converted into apartment. $SSO0. -

,

Well located, neat 2 bedroom house. 1 j Acre of fine garden soil. Owner
leaving Salem, is forced to seiL Price $3400.

GROCERTMAN,
' We have for sale one of the finest '"money maker grocery store In the

Willamette Valley. Strateic- - downtown location. 1948 volume) - upward of
$265,000. No phone Information on this one.

PRODUCTION BRED

Farm Master

CHICKS
MEAN POULTRT PROFIT$

roa tou
Available every day In the year.
White Leahorns. Austra Whitesi New

Hampshires. White P. Rocks. Barred
P. Rocks, R. L Reds. Cornish.! New
Hampshire Cross. Choo Sean iFartn
Master Chick and Be Surf. I -

SEARS FARM STORE
Ph. SiM or M33 173 S. LJHerty

We have nurchaaed considerable new
equipment and offer our used equip
ment subject to prior sale: :
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
1 year. $6 00 Elsewhere 00 cents per
mo or $7 20 for I year In advance.
Per copy S cents.

By City Carrier. 73 cents a month.
suo a year tn aavanc ta

and adjacent count.ea.

For Kenl --Apartments
FOUR Rooms unfurnished torel ta-

ble party. 'No drinking. Box 236
Statesman.

HVE fioom lower unfurnbkhed flat
lo reliable people. No drinking. Box
237 Statesman.

NEW Single housekeeping room,
basement, working perron only. 194
N. 14th. Ph. 3991.

For Rent Houses
2 RM. .Cottage 1937 N. Capitol.

Adults only.
CABIN "Vacancy. Rras. rate. 3 mi.

onDaHas Highway. Rt. 4. Box 469.
S ROOSThouse for rent completely

furnished. Immediate possession. No
children. Ph. 6624 or 1080 S. 14th.

For1 Renl
SPACE in new mod. trailer park.

Close in on bus line. 1153 S. 14th. Ph.
6997 ;

SPACE lor rent to mechanic in rer-vi- ce

station. 990 S. t'onimeicial.
IRAIIJIR Space. All model n. near

bus. 1005 S. Zlst. 21st 4 Mission.
FLOOR sanders. edgers and polishers

for beautiful floors.-- Howser's Rent- -
A --Tool. Ph 3646.

FOR your tool needs, call or see
Howser's Rent-A-To- Ph. 3646. 1132
Edpewater

TRA1I:RS"75c first hr SOc hrs
following. Woodry's Mkt.. 1603 N
Summer.

FLOOR SANDERfor rent Mont
gomery W at d

TRUCKS for rent You drive. Mc- -
Cune Lovell. Phone 96O0.

ATMORAYS. Ozone Good health
Rent-se- ll H C. Puch 684 N 17 4692

IMHIll til Pmnfl . ifl
IRUC'Ka tUh Kf.nl

Blanket furn 197 S l.ihetlv P. 90h2
FLOOR Sander elec floor polisher

and lawn roller, weed burner Rawlins
Hardware, the Marshall Wells store
Ph 6877.

Wanted to Rent
WANTED. Apt. or duplex, adults.

mother and daughter. No pets. Relia-
ble, conservative, permanent Call Mrs.
Lovell 75Z5.

1 BED ROOM house unfurn. before
May 15 for two adults. Ph.
References.

JfiTExecutive wife desire a 3 or 4
rm. furn. apt. Ref. Call 9201. 8 A.M.
to 3 P.M.

WANTED: NICELY furnished med
ium sized anartment: middle aged
dentist and wife, no children, no pets,
no drinking: substantial and price no
object for the right place. Box 207
Statesman

"WXNTE6 to Rent: Would like to
share large furnished houre with mid-
dle aged couple, widower or widow,
ambitious. - employed couple, willing
workers, with daughter 17. son 13.
No smoking, no drinking. We improve
property, not destroy it. Write Box
235 statesman, pnone
rTMNinawife wouldT'like to rent
or lease small or targe acreage with
buildings, win pay. i yr. casn rrm
In advance Best or reference, rn.
81835 or write Box 234 Stst-rtT- n

"ifirDRM"." house, rradulti; Refers
ences Ph. 21715.

FUrfiST apt or hue. by registered
nurse and husband. Both cmp. No
children or pet. Ph. 25355.

MPrTady and 16 yr. old son would
like to rent email unfurn. hse. Ph.
3194 Mrs. Damon

WILL Day 1 yr. rent in advance for
furn. or unfurn. 2 or 3 bedroom house.
Consider option to buy. Phone 21933.
or 3606.

5" ROOM fvirn inFied aparunent by two
Salem business women, call ioi, miss
Schultc before 3:00. -

TOUNG WiTlanTette vet and wife
wish apt. Call 4171. Ext. 460 days.

fTJRN. or unfurn. apt., telephone
employee. 6'j year boy. Ph. 4389.

PERMANENTLY Employed veteran
ft family need 2 or 3 bdrm. furn. or
unfurn. nouse. uesperaieiy neeoeo.
Mr. Benson, J. C. Penney Co.
"WXNDT20R56M houie furn.

or unfurn. Family of 4 2 girls high
8c Ir. high school age. Best of refer
ence. Occupancy July I. Box 137.
Statesman.

For Sale Real Estate
FOR sale or lease 23x40 concrete

block bldg. Highway 101. Netscott.
FOR sale or rent until sold 3 bed-

room house 1319 Shady Lane Ave..
off Cherry Ave. All E. heat new
range. Will sell rurmshed or unfurn.
Rent $65 mo. Selling price $6500. terms
1 , town. Contact me by mail. Mrs. A.
O. Lowery. Brooks, Ore-- Rte. I, box
259. .

BY OWNER. New 2 bedroom home,
f room a. terrace 1200 sq. ft., oak floors,
insulated throughout neatolator fire-
place, garage, located 2050 Hael Ave.
Federal housing celling. F.H.A. loan for
$6600 available. Inquire 1925 Maple v.

3 BED Room bouse. 1 acre. Good
outbuildings. Ph. 24504

FUR efficient ana effective sales
service call the Salem Realtv CoNOWi

MONEY TO LOAN on first mort
gages 4 to 6. Call for details.

BYRKIT POTTS
339 Cbemeketa Street Phone 3981

BTwnerTl8RT"TrTnW:home. Auto oil furnace, pecan floors,
Ven blind. 1333 Mission on bus line.
Ph. 7089.

ALL new 33 bedroom nome. H2
bedroom home, electric heat, spacious
rooms, complete inrulation and

Out D St. to 24th, turn
left, all in 1100 blk. R. C. Lee and Co..
Ph. 2MZ2

BY OWNER": Beautiful modern 5
rm. home, full brmt, hdw. floors ft
first quality materials throughout.
Can be bought furn. or unfurn. House
may be seen any day up to 6:30 P.M.
1420 Market

ROOM house, barn, garage, 1 acre
fruit and nut trees, large garden space.
120 Park Ave.. Salem.
"TJY OWNER: $4856! Terms. Small
2 BR home. Gas heat ft hot water.
Utility rm. ft garage. Call 4917.

TTroOM House, double garage $2800.
143 Afcrama Ave.

FOR SALE by Owner 2 bedroom
Bungalow. Picket fenced play yard,
floor coverings included, ample built-tn- s.

ust redecorated, full basement,
furnace, ideal location. See at 1191
Third Street. West Salem. Call 8253 or
4011 for appointment.

in Turner
Large lot. Low taxes. Full price $3500.

$2000 down will handle, balance $35
per month.

Hollywood District
2 Bedroom almost pew. Cement foun-

dation. Hardwood floors. Plastered.
Paved street. Full pirce $6500.

4 Bedroom North
Furnished. Large lot. Garage, several

fruit trees. Close to school and bus.
Owner leaving city. Full price $7500.

V Acre North
Inside city limits. 3 room with Infin-ishe- d

upstair. New roof. Garage, work
shop, chicken house. Paved street '
block from bus. Fun price $7900.

Farms
10 Acres South

Room house. Barn, chicken house.
double garage. Well with automatic
pump. Full price $6800.

35 Acres East
2 Room house, large barn, chicken

house, double garage. Family orchard.
Paved road. mile from school. A
bargain at $16,000.

- Business Opportunity
Garage, located north on 99E. 2580

square feet floor space. 1 j acre h'.rn-wa- y

frontage. Living quarters in rear.
Deep well with electric pump. Full
price $10,500.

M. O. Humphreys
Realtor

2288 Fairgrounds Rrl. Salem. Oreeon
NEW Small 4 room unfinished house,

partly furn. New. 53x100 lot. lots of
hrubs. By Owner. $3450.00. Second

bouse en right Foaaolm Rd-- Silverton

0.n w mm ' IS

fine baker, pert. cond. Far West range
with copper coils. Alro side arm gas
heater water tai k like hew. 470
N. 24th.

Amber Lusterware, antique hand
painted China. Blue Willow cup, some
English China, many odds 4 ends,
misc.

FOfirSALE: Boy sen berry tips, good
ones. (Don't call Sat.) 1 mile N. W.
of Chemawa. Ed Sproed. RL 2. Box
W3B. Salem

"BREAKFAST Table. Ph. 7425.
DROP Head sewing machine.
Montag wood range with coils.
Ice boxes 50s at 75s.
Lawn mowers
Chest of drawers.
Wash tubs No. 3s.
Floor lamps.

MACS
' 145 S. Church

FIREWORKS: Place your order early
wholesale lot only. 1670 Broadway.
Ph. 4735.
HFREE: 1 !b. coe iars. Call 5778.
"COMPLETE Household furniture,
like new, including coiled wood range,
oil cir Maytag washer, etc. 1571
Mission. .

NETTED Ctm seed potatoes 2c lb.
Ph. 22103. i ,

BLDG. mat., new hemlock fl.. gratia
A-- V gr. ceololex sqs.. f utex. bidg.
paper, window. Also used tin 4 gal.
furn. pipe. Ph. 21970 .

ELECTRIC Wire. 1Z-- 2 and 14-- a loom.
TEATER APPLIAKCJS

255 N. Liberty

Wanted Furniture
uimt Tft Hm, ttaH Cameras

n PhotoShop. 435 State
U SEP ruww 1 1 u g.. m gnu
whv take" less for your furniture?

See Rum Bright Ph 7511 .
USED rURNITURE. Phone 5110.

a w t . ,u i rt niann a other mu
..--.i rll dan or
8537 evenings or send description to
JaguthMusjic JLOjisijs ri ign. ;

CASH For your used furniture. Ph
7596 State St Furniture 1900 SUte

Wanted Miscellaneous
IMTIOITM of all kinds, old dishes.

bric-a-bra- c, dolls, bells, old furniture.
220 N. Lib Ph. 7100.

WAN TEDf 6iTd ishes over 25 years
old. Highest prices paid. Upstairs An-
tique Shop. 439 Court SL

Miscellaneous
mrall V- -- ,nrV liM bllllt

and renovated. Shrubs planted. Weeds
killed, .onirin or nuui.
mates. Ph. 24774 or 36495 after P.M.

nfik , n . . a ithMta oeltel
nv Rav ETTER . Call Shrock Motor
Co 850?
"" LUMBER CUbtOM planning and
car loading. Lumber Industries Inc
successors to ft. ana s. uimr -- v..
W I lr-- rnart. WW! rn. wng..

"iruv Hauiine l.nn.iLun aild
Kuad ' Building. Land Clearing Duzer
Work Pitching tiasemeni txcavanon
Sand. Gravel Crushed Rock Mason
Sand Concrete. Mix Cement
Salem Sand & Gravel Co.

1405 N Front St
Salem Oregon "

Phone 4II8 or 2124
am i i lu n EARTH movini it

drainaee durhes due tn whi

Dental Plate Repair
TWO-HOU- R SERVICE IN MOSTriKBring or Mall Tour Plates for Repair

. DR HARRY sEMLLil. u-rt- iiat

Adolph Bldg.. State at Com Ph 3311

Guitar Studio. Banio,
Uk ulele. etc Court Ph 7569
'pTifuftiNr. Sunnhes. water svitems.

electric and gas automatic water heat-
ers, general repair work Decatur St

.Ma rr. t73 so com i n- -j

WEATHER strips. Pullman. Ph. 5965
"' ...-.- -- rsr.it-T- n r p Ansa

WATERWELL dfillinTTiomestic or
irrigation uuiiieio Dm, nb v.
423 Phone"urwn ttAr( fImkmI and blocaeo
SIM LES SPRINGER. 464 Court

Financial
$$S First MORTGAGES ON

REAL ESTATE $$$
WE OFFER for sale first mortgages on

improved real estate. Salem and vi-
cinity, amounts $500 to $5000 NET in-
vestors i interest Make your own
selection. Collections of alt principal
At interest payments made by us
without charge to trie investors.
- State Finance Co.,

153 S. Hish St.
MONEY FOR EVERY PURPOSE

If you are capable of building 10 to
100' houses. i Salem or vicinity, during
1947 and need financial assistance.
CONTACT US We are also interest-
ed in financing one or two large
apartment house units. -

STATE FINANCE CO.
Lie S218 M222

133 S High St . Tet 4121

Money, to Loan

Auto Loans
Willamette Credit Co.

STH FLOOR GUARDIAN BUILDING
LICENSE N M 159 S 154

CASH FOR SPRING
$23 to $250 or more on signature,
furniture or auto. No outsiders.
$8.38 a mo. repays $100 loan in
full in IS mo. Tou get full amount
of loan. 4 out of 3 who ask for a
loan at Personal get it Call today.
Personal Finance Company. 318
State St.. Rm. 125. Phone 3191.
Lie 2: 3. E Gallinger. Mgr.

General Finance Corp. .

offers money at once on cars.' trucks
furniture, trailer houses, livestock
farm marchmerv: contracts refinanced
and additional money advanced No
co signers General Finance la locally
owned and officered, was organised in
1927 and thereto! knows ana can help
throughout the repaying of a loan Ap
plications for loans mad by phone

136 Sou'b Commercial Sts.. Salem
Phone: 9168

- t.leenes 8r M 2?9
FARM and CFTY CQAKS

4s and 5
Your own terms of repayment with'

in reason. Cash for Real Estate Cbn
tracts and Second Mortgages.

CAPITOL SECURITIES CO.
207 Pioneer Trust Bldg. Phone 7182

"MONEY $
REAL ESTATE LOANS

PERSONAL LOANS
CAR LOANS

W Buy Real Estate Mortgages and
Contracts.

STATE FINANCE CO . REALTORS,
Lie S-2-11 2. 133 S High SL

For Kent Rooms
WELL-FUR- N. sleep, room, close in.

men
'

only. 737 center 5t
SLEEPING Room with cooking priv

ileges lor 2 employed people. Mrs.
George Lewis. 1180 N. Winter. Ph. 3918

SLP. Rm. Pri. home. Prefer 2 girls.
1258 S. Commercial.

l SLEEPING Room with cooking
rjyilefes. 1811 N. 4th St
BED ROOMTor employed lady. Kit-

chen privilege. Phone 24611 after 3.
BASEMENT Sleeping room for men.

Close in. fn. Mo.
SLEEPING Room. Hollywood dist

rict, hbo jetrerron. 3B6.
HOLLYWOOD District: Sleeping

rooms. Outside entrance Employed.
No drinkers. Breakfast if desired.
2W4 Warner.

SLEEPING Room with cooking privi- -
lere. iiww tenter.

QUIET sJp. rm. S34 N. Winter.

Room and Board
FOR One elderly lady who H tin -

around. In my prt home for $75 a mo.
Just nave 3 ladies. Good ref. Mrs. E.
R. Patterson. Star Route. Silverton.

ACAJJCYTTPh. 8630. 1144 Center.

For Sale Miscellaneous

Ct buy and sen furniture, tool
kivH dishes, motor radio Electric

aopliarx-y- s household goods - KL1G
VAN'! 23 N Ownwercial Ph 5

OIL Corculating heater, Gooo cond
CU siclscn Bros 4I9
" CONCRETE Dram Tile. 'Building.
P locks. Sewer Culvert. Irrigation and
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
253 N. Liberty ..." CAifNfNS 14 quart premtu re cookers.

YEATER APPLIANCE
2S5 N. Liberty;

"OTPLXTES-- r ingle and two burner.
YEATER APPLIANCE

255 N.JJherty' IXDlftECT Umpi m nd torchier.
YEATER APPLIANCE

N Liberty
"

DOOR Chime - electrical and aL

TEATER APPLIANCE
255 N. Uberty

RIVER SILT
Phone 5204. '

ASTERS, primroses, 2 dor. for t.Paimes, 75c per . doc. Cabbage r and
lettuce. 15c per do. Tomatoes. 25c
do. Wholesale and retail growers.
Merrill' Greenhoj-e-, Brooks. Phone
341 ,

CHEAP: Home made garden tractor,
gist, plow and cultivator. Call 5767
after 4-- P.M, ' '

TPR. Raon sliar lukin drape used
ooty 4 mo. 1 comp. - new fireplace
st-- ll Pprwe St. Ph." 20" SQCaRES of No. 1 shingles. T.
E. 77?0 Cherry Ave.. Salem.

UiiCK-BE- D can solve yoor Ltter
problem. It the perfect poultry lit-
ter. It absorb moisture. Helps save
chicks. It s fireproof, it saves labor,
ruts carta. It insulates. For chicles
poults laying hen. Wards Farm
Store. High and Trade St- - Salem. -

GENERAL Elec refrigerator, large
saxe. Trash burner with copper' coils.
lfo. 1585 Madison St. ,

DAIRY Supplies lor Every- - Need.
Tou save more on every Item, at

ards rrra Store, High and --Trade
S . Salem.

OIL Burning rang with drum and
pipe S50.00. Leather couch tSOO. Radio
cabinet desk type $5.00. 140 Court SU

SALEM REALTY COMPANY
REALTORS

firs, thiuout. f li rplace, auto, oil heal.
dole, aaia.r. close to Stale Rldir .
apartment to rent. SEE THIS liOME.

SOUTH SALEM
This mod. 5 rm. Eng. type home

i located close in. has Ven. blinds, fire-- i
p'ace. living room carpeted, dble.

Home recently redecorated,Plbg. $6750.
RESTAURANT FOR SALE or LEASE

Near Salem on Par. High. New
bldg.. new equip.. 2 bdrm. mod. apt.
furnished in connection with restaur-
ant bldr. Includes laige garage with

j mod. one-bdr- m. apt. above, all fur-- i
nishrd. 106 ft. frontape on highway.
rood location. Neon siens. Price
t:to miO. Will lease ielaurant fully
equipped with one apartment fur-- 1

nhed for S3!0 a mo.

full basnit.. new auto, oft furnace,
elec. water heater, nicely landscaped
yard with hearing fruit ft nuts, dbl.
garage, close 'o schools

FRUIT1AND ACREAGE
6 ac. with l'l ac. strawberries, I ac.

hovscnbei ries. 2 liveable houses. 1 new
ft I old. 2 small chicken hses.. gaiage.
ham. auto, water system. $6000.

If neither of these meet your
tell us what you want.

We probably have It listed.

NELSON
REALTORS Theo. G. Nelson
St, Ph. 4419 or 4622. Eves.

PHONE 96K0 OR 4035

Phone 3779

Joe Hutchison. Realtor
453 Court St. Pho. 7696

HOME BARGAINS
2 Bdim. Bungalow. New. V. blinds.

Plastered. Elect, heat ft cook. Very
clean place.

Bright new 5 rm. home, fully liwul..
Elec. heat, hw firs, nice lot. Engle-woo- d

Dist. $9000. (1400 cash. Bal. $50
per month,

2 Bdrm, full basement, plastered.
rm. apart, in' basemt Garage. Elec.

cook.
VERY Mod. well built home In hich-l- y

restricted Englewood dist. 2 BR.
Hrdw. f loots throughout Fireplace.
Basement. Lawt. $10,000. 1840 N. 22nd.
Ph. P3.T8.

SWEGLE DISTRICT
Very neat, pleasant and modern 2

bed room home. Hardwood floors. In-
sulated. ' acre. Good soil. $9600. No.
203 ,

SALEM HEIGHTS
2 bdrm. semi-mode- rn home that is

gleasantly unusual, on paved road and
acre SJLton. No. 263

SALEM HEIGHTS
3 bedrm. 1 floor, auto.' oil heat,

hardwood, coving. Weil Improved ',i
acre. $8950. No. 265

ENGLEWOOD
$15,000. A very fine 4 bdrm. home.

Englewood. Reallv homcv. No. 416
REIMANN REAL ESTATE

G. I. Loans F. H. A.
201 South High Ph. 9203

Eve, ft. Sun. 26QS6 or 26790
VERY Nice lot at Depoe Bay, reat.

Ph. 6624 Salem.
3 RMS Jr. A. $5000.

$1250 DOWN
4 Rms. & nk. North. $6300. About

ac. Bus. ser. Excelllent location for
nursery or green house.

Wrillamette Real Estate
172 S. Liberty Phone 7113

Bargain $4500
4 B.R. older style home on 80 x 123

lot near cannery in West Salem, plus
adjoining 50 x 125 lot with good
bungalow. Must sell now.

3-- B. R., V acre, North
A clean, modern 3-- B R. home North

on River Rd . plastered, refinlshed In-

side At out. Located on ' acre excel-
lent garden soil. A good buy.

Special - One Week Only
Here are two good homes that you

should see. They can't b beat at the
price. Both close lo schools & bus.

1. This attractive new home
at a sacrifice if sold now. Hdwd. firs.,
large conveniently arranged kitchen
with many built-tn- s. coved ceiling in
L.R.. plastered, auto, elect, heat Handy
utility rm. with trays 8c large attach,
garage. $6500.

2. Same style home as No.'
1 except large. Almost new 8c excep-
tionally well built. Don't miss seeing
it at only $6900.

$7600
New plastered home, cone,

fdn . attach, garage. Close in. Good lo-
cation. Very attractive.

$10,000
English type home, unfinished

upstairs, full basement, oil furnace. Nr.
sch. & bus. Very desirable.

Fine Heights Home
Lovely living rm.. 18 x 30". Fine fire-

place, large view window, hdwd. firs.,
auto, oil heat. DR.. kitchen 8c nook.
3 bedrooms down, unfinished upsairs.
basement. Shrubs. Immed. poss.

King wood Hts. Lots
Comer lot with large adjoining lot

on Kingwood Mt. Both for $1600.

Walter Musgrave,
Realtors

1233 EDGEWATER PHONE 3109

By Owner
Suhurhan ranch home

with view on acre
Large liv. rm. Circulating fireplace.

Kitchen, and nook with new ref. and
elec range. Knotty pine den. Two lge.
bdrms. Three large cedar lined clos-
ets. Utility with shower. Hdwd. floors.
Insulated. Attached ceiled garage. City
water. $15,000. West Salem Orchard
Heights Rd. Rt. 4. Box 392K.

Folks!
Are you looking for a beautiful home

in the north part of Salem? This has
everything. Lge. D. room, lovely liv-
ing R. 2 B. rooms. Plastered. Ven. B.
Fireplace, hdw. fl. Full bsm. furnace.
Picturesque back yard with lge. trees,
fish pond. $10,500. Good terms.

See .
HESS NELSON

with
William E. Moses

311'i State St. Phone 4995
TIMBER

103 Acres. 9 Miles West of Valley
Junction on highway No. 14. 350.000
ft. timber plus good piling trees and
some chittum. 2 stream?, electricity
and mail route. $2600. Call "CRAIG"

BURT PICHA. REALTORS
Ph. 3210. Eve 3053. 337 N. High Street
"BY6WNER: Neat 6 rm. cottage.

Gar. ft wood hse. $5650 for quick sale.
1231 Franklin SU. W. Salera.

477 COURT ST.
Eves, and Sun.

G. I. HOME. By Owner. 6 years old. i

plastered. 3 BRs. clean, well arrang- - I

ed. priced right. Already appraised, i

1 ZJ I KuePl.JA'est jsaiem.
EAST near Creck.i 5 rooms, full

basement, furnace: attached j garage,
small lot. Price $6500 with furnituie.

4 room house N. Liberty, now va-
cant, some furniture to Include new
tiec. aiove. aiJ" i

Neat 3 room plastered house, wired
for range, large ullity room,; garage
$3850. $00 down. 2

ALFKEO BUMBH K or
W. A. SAUERFSSIC. j

147 N. Commercial St.;
NEW 2 bdrm. bouse. 3RI0 Monroe.

E. Salem. $260000 dn $45.00, tno.
BALL Player t wife furnished

apartment or house. CalJ j944.
DON'T SELL T1IAT OLD HOME
Let us show you how to save a hard

moving job. Call 5778.

BT OWNER: 3 B. R. home. elec.
water heater, auto, sawdust ' burner.
Ven. blinds. Large lot. Fruit trees.
Near High Sch. 'Ph. 312. !

OWNER Leaving town, 2 bed room
modern home, newly redecorated.
Price reduced. 657 N. 20th Sti

BY OWNER: 6 rm. hse.. fireplace,
full basmt - Large lot. Dbl. ; garage.
Shrubs. $8900. 1265 N. Cottage.

Buy From Owner
and Save

Must Be Sold at Qnee
Lovely brand new 2 bedroom home.

Large living room with hardwood
floors. Utility room, large clothes clos-
ets, lots of buil tins. Electric-heat- . Elec-
tric hot water heater. Wired for range.
Venetian blinds. Lawn- - now in. Large
garage. Located at 1085 Ruge St.. W.
Salem. Call 8461 or 6611 ask for Carl.

$8500. NEW m home north. of Hol-
lywood. Has oil floor furnace, i Attach-
ed garage. Large lot.

$11,000. 3-- home close to Holly-
wood. Has basement, furnace, large
living room. ar garage. Large lot.

Call O. V. Hume with?

State Finance Co.
" Realtors

133 S. Higjv Phone 4JJ"yjjrvr2!5'i06
MONEY f6 LOAN on hrsmort-gage- s

4 to 6 Call for details;
BYRKIT & POTTS

33 Chemekets Street Phone 5981
LOT at 1040 ST 14 very reas. Ph. 6624T

Phone 6172 !

REAL ESTATE
$2800 buys a stucco garage hse on a

lge. lot. EAST.' Fruit t nuts nice lot.
Call MR. CRAWFORD at 6472.

2 B R, Suburban home on an acre
lot. North. Garage, chicken hse., tool
shed. Lota of fruit nuts 8c berries.
Good location. Will consider trade for
2 B.R. home with a hsmt. in Salem.
Call MR. CRAWFORD at 6472.

Beautiful new. spacious suburban
home large lot. View. dbl. garage.
Fireplace, landscaped. $15,000. Call
MR. CRAWFORD at 6472.

Acre North 3 BR. home. Elec-
tric heat Electric hot water, wired tor
range garage close in. $7750. Call MR.
GARDNER at 6472.

Burt Picha, Realtors
PHONE 6472 2543 Portland Road

VACANT
Very pleasant 3 bedroom Holly-

wood home. Excellent heat.' fine
fireplace, large well improved. vard.
Double garage. $11,000. $4,000 down.
No. 301.

REIMANN REAL ESTATE
201 S. High Ph. 9203
Eve. and Sun. Ph. 26056 or 26790

GOOD VALUE HERE
4 Bdrm home close in north, com-

pletely furnished with good quality
new furniture including h.w. : heater,
elec. range, washing machine, etc. All
for $7500.

NICELY LOCATED
1 acre plus. 4 rm. house, wired for

elec. range, deep drilled well, water
system. Lot of builtins. Cement found.
$3250.

NICE LOT
W. Salem. 30x100. fruit trees. $800.

Lawrence Real Estate
. Loans and Insurance

520 N. High Phone "506
3 BEDROOM plastered house with

60 x 200 lot. 10 walnut tree. Near
grade school and bus line. All rooms on
on floor. Includes gas range and
water heater. A bargain at $4250.

Rostein & Adolph, Inc.
HO"'? N. Commercial St Phone 3030

EXTRA Good 2 bdrm. home. H. W.
floors. Venetian, blinds, unf. upstairs.
full bsmt., auto, heat nice yard and
flowers. !

GOODWIN AND McMILLIN
Realtors 474 Court St

Phone 4707. Eve. 8715 or 81F21
BY OWNER: 2 bed room home in

Keizer with .' acre. Hardwood' floors.
large bed rooms. V. blinds, insulated.
fireplace. lots of built-i- n, large bath
room, family orchard, strawberries.
Bus in front of door. 2 blocks to school.
'tst house East of Keizer school oa
right Rt 8, Box 980. . .

149 N. High Street
2 ROOM House 12x20 with 4x6 bath

attached set up on your lot $45.l0.
Terms. Contact Al Brant at 310 Beck
Ave.

FOR SALE by Owner: 2 bdr. home,
living rm.. dining room, kitchen, brk.
nook, partly furn.. some garden tools,
including new lawn mower.1' Reason
leaving State. 73a tsrey v

a ct -- 1 r fh, m a room
plastered house. S bed rooms, garage,
room all on one floor, large lot 10
walnut, cherries, filbert, grapes,
strawberries, gaa heater. - range ' and
water heater go. Fine location. See'it at $33 S. 24th. Salem. -

1 ACRE: Lovely 2 BR. home. NE.
Hdw. firs. ven. bl. Wired for . range.
Lovely vard 27 filbert trees. Barn.
$7350. $1850 down. Bu L. ." "

l' Acre. 2 to 3 BR. torn; furnished
mode. home, ven bl. This is nearly new
and really a buy. Bus L. '

2 Acre. 2 BR. home. H.w. fir. $4450.
Terms.-- -

FOR TRADE OR SALE "

Lovely 2 B.R. home, fireplace. Full
basement, furnace. Wired for range.
Wants to trade for 2 B.R. 'home of
equal value or will pay difference.
$7350. 1786 Fairgrounds road.

$4950. $1000 DOWN
Lovely 4 room house N. Lovely built-

ins. This is neat ftt clean. Extra room
above garage

BARGAIN
2 Houses on one lot Let one pay for

the other. One 2 B.R. mod. home. Elec.
heated, wired for range. The other
house mostly furnished. Both, for $4250.
$2550 down: bal. $30 month.

Bring us your listings.
See Hess Nelson with

William E. Moses
331 'i State St Phone yw

newthre Room house with
BATH: ONC-HAL- F ACRE: terms.
$370000 C E. NELSON. 483 MA- -
riRONA AVE.

Burt Picha, Realtors
HOUSES:

YOU CAN'T BEAT THIS. $1250 buys
this lovely home. Bal. easy terms.
Bedrm.. Bath. LR. DR. Kit Ldry. Rm,
Plastered. Hwd. Fir. Cone. Fdn.. Wir-
ed for Range. Elec. HI. Wtr, - Htr..
Convenient location. All for only $3750.
Call "ELMER" AMUNDSON.

$5900.- -2 Bdrms, Bath. LR. Kit Range
goes, and Oil heater. 3 Blk to bus.
Call -- ELMER" AMUNDSON. -

$8350 New 2 Bedrm hme. Bath.
LR. DR. Kit, Ldry. Rm, Fireplace,
Hwd. firs. Garage and good well.
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